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Company Summary[公司简介]

 

Dee Zee 2023-05-12

Dee Zee, Inc. manufactures truck accessories for the automotive industry. Its products include truck

toolboxes, running boards and nerf bars, truck bed accessories, truck bed mats, bull bars and brush

guards, racks, bumpers, mud flaps.

,1572 NE 58th Ave.,Des Moines,United States

239

Tel: (515) 265-7331

Email: bnicolet@deezee.com

http://deezee.com

 

Twitter:w4nd3rl0st

Linkedin:https://www.linkedin.com/company/471121

 
Description[描述]  

 
Detail[详情] 

  

CompanyName Dee Zee Manufacturing

Twitter w4nd3rl0st

Locality Des Moines Metropolitan Area

LastUpdateDate 2020-08-17 15:16:03

Industry Automotive

Country United States

SocialLink https://www.linkedin.com/company/471121
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Locality Des Moines, Iowa, United States

State IA

City Des Moines

Street 1572 NE 58th Ave.

Postal 50313

Founded 1977

StartDate 2006-09-01

Size 1001-5000

Industry Automotive

CompanyType Privately Held

  

  

 
Contacts[联系人]

Darcey Hinrichs [Purchasing Agent]

Email:dhinrichs@deezee.com 

 

 Kelli Gallagher[President]

Email:kgallagher@deezee.com 

 

Mike Cleaver[Production Manager]

Email:mcleaver@deezee.com 

 

Tom Grimes[Purchasing]

Email:Purchasing@deezee.com 

 

Dewayne Hagan

Email:dhagan@deezee.com 
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Mike Hulsebus[Manager, Customer Service]

Email:mhulsebus@deezee.com 

 

Merle Howard[Automation Technician]

Email:mhoward@deezee.com 

 

Thomas Miller[Plant Manager]

Email:tmiller@deezee.com 

 

Adam George[Manufacturing Process Engineer]

Email:ageorge@deezee.com 

 

Kaitlyn Stotts[Multimedia Designer]

Email:kstotts@deezee.com 

 

Mark Henke[Toolmaker]

Email:mhenke@deezee.com 

 

Lacy Johnson

Email:ljohnson@deezee.com 

 

Paul Lunsford

Email:plunsford@deezee.com 
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Dave Grater[Manager]

Email:dgrater@deezee.com 

 

Jodi Castillo[Manager, Account Analysts]

Email:jcastillo@deezee.com 

 

Lisa Langenfeld[Maintenance Administrator]

Email:llangenfeld@deezee.com 

 

Adis Hasanic[Supervisor, Robotics & Automation]

Email:ahasanic@deezee.com 

 

Harlan Buxbaum[Manager, Environmental Health & Safety Depertment]

Email:hbuxbaum@deezee.com 

 

Tim Smith[Welding Supervisor]

Email:tsmith@deezee.com 

 

Rebecca Fry

Email:rebeccaf@deezee.com 

 

Phillip Rockwell[R&D Engineer (OEM)]

Email:prockwell@deezee.com 

 

Ryan Peltier[Quality Engineer]

Email:rpeltier@deezee.com 
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James Marasco[Mechanic]

Email:marasco@deezee.com 

 

Jammie Ruchti[CNC Technician]

Email:jammie.ruchti@deezee.com 

 

Calvin Smith[Forklift Operator]

Email:csmith@deezee.com 

 

Kalli Gazzano[HR Generalist]

Email:kgazzano@deezee.com 

 

Steve Hinrich[Manager, Facilities]

Email:steve.hinrich@deezee.com 

 

Hai Nguyen

Email:hnguyen@deezee.com 

 

Kaysi Huffman[Supplier Quality Engineer]

Email:khuffman@deezee.com 

 

Corey Horky[OEM Account Manager]

Email:corey_horky@deezee.com 
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Quenton Calvelage[Process Engineer]

Email:qcalvelage@deezee.com 

 

Nhat Luong

Email:nluong@deezee.com 

 

Dallas Donovan[Regional Sales Manager]

Email:d_donovan@deezee.com 

 

Dave Rimathe[Supervisor, Purchasing]

Email:drimathe@deezee.com 

 

Marissa Brandt[Quality Control Technician]

Email:mbrandt@deezee.com 

 

Mark Gallagher[MRO Buyer]

Email:mgallagher@deezee.com 

 

Steven McAllister[Security Engineer]

Email:smcallister@deezee.com 

 

Nicholas Anspach[OEM Research & Development Engineer]

Email:nanspach@deezee.com 

 

Darcey Hinrich[Purchasing Agent]

Email:dhinrich@deezee.com 
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Steven Pierce[Manufacturing Process Engineer]

Email:spierce@deezee.com 

 

Sara Click[Manager, Aftermarket Sales Administration]

Email:sclick@deezee.com 

 

Bill Heard[Business Development Manager]

Email:bheard@deezee.com 

 

Allen Stewart[Procurement Specialist II]

Email:astewart@deezee.com 

 

Manoj Mishra[Sales Specialist]

Email:manojm@deezee.com 

 

Ron Shivers[President]

Email:rshivers@deezee.com 

 

 DeniseWaddingham [Regional Sales Manager]

Email:dwaddingham@deezee.com 

 

Austin Johnson[Plant Manager]

Email:ajohnson@deezee.com 
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Jimmy Johnson [Aluminum Extrusion Press Department Supervisor ]

Email:jjohnson@deezee.com 

 

 AaronBall [Detroit Sales and Engineering Manager]

Email:aball@deezee.com 

 

 TroyWirtz [National Retail Account Manager]

Email:twirtz@deezee.com 

 

Garth Jones[Manager, Production Support]

Email:gjones@deezee.com 

 

A John Agan [OEM Account Manager at Dee Zee ]

Email:jagan@deezee.com 

 

Scott Moyer[Director, Marketing]

Email:smoyer@deezee.com 

 

Kerri Minor[Director, Human Resources At Dee Zee, Inc]

Email:kminor@deezee.com 

 

Jeremy Kingkade [Head of Company Strategy & Transformation]

Email:jkingkade@deezee.com 

 

Steve Nervig[Manager, LEAN & CI]

Email:snervig@deezee.com 
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James R. Mardock [Design Engineer ]

Email:rjames@deezee.com 

 

Shawn Schulz[Director, OEM Sales]

Email:sschulz@deezee.com 

 

Andrew Theobald[Manager, Quality]

Email:atheobald@deezee.com 

 

Josh Knichel [Sales Mgn ]

Email:jknichel@deezee.com 

 

Bryce Rustwick[Research & Development Engineer]

Email:brustwick@deezee.com 

 

Ron Shivers[President]

Email:rshivers@deezee.com 

 

Matt Naumann[Manager, Research & Development]

Email:mnaumann@deezee.com 

 

Shawn Loney[Vice President, Pleasant Hill Operations]

Email:sloney@deezee.com 
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Becky Maxwell[Purchasing]

Email:bmaxwell@deezee.com 

 

Jody West[Manager, Logistics]

Email:jwest@deezee.com 

 

SteveUgolini [Engineering Manager]

Email:sugolini@deezee.com 

 

ScottAshworth [Plastics Procurement Engineer]

Email:SAshworth@deezee.com 

 

DelLasswell [Chief Financial Officer]

Email:dlasswell@deezee.com 

 

BrianNicolet [CIO]

Email:bnicolet@deezee.com 

  

[交易伙伴] 采购  
  

序号

  

企业名称  

  

国家/地区  

  

频次  

  

金额  

  

数量  

  

重量  

1 PSS ASIA LIMITED   中国 77 0 10875 2698865

2 ALP OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED   印度 26 669670.6 449682.03 0

3 ALP OVERSEAS PVT LTD   印度 21 0 529 395970

4 WEIHAI HUAZHI HYDRAULIC

EQUIPMENTS CO LTD 

  中国 13 0 496 69023

5 DONG GUAN JIA ZHAN DIE CAST

CO LTD 

  中国 11 0 4018 82350
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6 DONGGUAN HUIHUANG

FURNITURE CO LT 

  中国 6 0 9655 91595

7 GUANGDONG GUANGMING

HARDWARE TECHNOLOGY CO LTD

  中国 3 0 2179 37492

8 NINGBO RENLONG MACHINERY

CO LTD 

  中国 2 0 280 2380

9 PSS ASIA LIMITED    2 0 134 115850

10 DEE ZEE INTERNATIONAL

AUTOMOBILE COMPONENTS ESIE

PLAZA II 

  泰国 1 18540 3 927

11 DONGGUAN HUHUANG

FURNITURE CO LTD 

  中国 1 0 656 14192

12 FOSHAN WINCHAIN IMPORT &

EXPORT CO LTD 

  中国 1 0 445 7575

13 SHANGHAI TENGXIN INDUSTRIAL

CO LTD 

  中国 1 0 6 1172

[交易伙伴] 供给  
    

序号

  

企业名称  

  

国家/地区  

  

频次  

  

金额  

  

数量  

  

重量  

1 TOYOTA 墨西哥 2 2385.72 210 0

2 DEE ZEE INC 美国 1 18540 3 927

3 SEWA INTERNATIONAL 美国 1 0 772 22000.05
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